Gypsy Live Tunica, MS 9/29 - 10/1/23 Results: Judge Alex Longares

Class

Mares Weanlings & Yearlings
Mares 2 & 3 Year Old

Mares 6 & Over

Mares 6 & Over

Mares 6 & Over

Mares 6 & Over

Mares Grand and Reserve
Mares Grand and Reserve
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old
Geldings 4 & 5 Year Old
Geldings 6 & Over

Geldings 6 & Over

Geldings Grand and Reserve
Geldings Grand and Reserve
Colts Weanling & Yearlings
Colts Weanling & Yearlings
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old
Stallions 4 & 5 Year Old
Stallions 6 & Over

Stallions 6 & Over

Stallions 6 & Over

Stallions 6 & Over

Stallions Grand and Reserve

Place Horse

CH

1 BPF The Black Dolly Esperanza
1/Green Country Juniper

1/ SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

Horse GHVS No.Handler

GV09890
GV09242
GV03438

2|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢GV05299

3|WR Sahara
4|Glorious Knight
SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

RES |WR Sahara

CH

1/ SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
2/SGV Tuxedo
3|Triple R Ranch's Thor
4|Bandera Kilimanjaro
5|IGH Let Freedom Ring
1/JHF Mega Millions
2|BWG Absolute by Cass
SGV Tuxedo

RES |SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man

CH

1/RNG Kate's Comanche Moon
2|Troupadors Lord Liam

1 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna

2/ Two To Tango

3|HSF Sapphires White Knight
4|Bandera Outlander
1/Dreaming of Dakar
2|Dreaming of an Oscar
3|Bandera Midsomer Fife

4 Lexlin's River of Honey

Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna

GV03438
GV06221
GV03438
GV03438
GV06246
GV06545
GV08364P
GV06690
GV08701
GV07672P
GV05265
GV06545
GV06246
GV03449
GV10623
GV07816
GV06827
GV06262P
GV03490
GV06155
GV06554
GV05443
GV02707
GV07816

Taylor Hanes
Ashlen Bressman
Taylor Hanes
Pam Hanes
Chuck Hanes
Kane Young
Taylor Hanes
Chuck Hanes
Kane Young
Taylor Hanes
Amelia Patterson
Jackie Rollins
Adalyn Morgan
Sophie Foy
Amelia Patterson
Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Jackie Rollins
Sadie Dietz
Taylor Hanes
Kane Young
Monica Grove
Sadie Dietz

Pam Hanes
Taylor Hanes
Jackie Rollins
Sadie Dietz

Taylor Hanes

Owner

Kim Osborne

Holly Powell

Barbara Williamson

Holly Powell

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Linda Henry

Barbara Williamson
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Holly Powell

Mindy Davis

Tammie Patterson

Wendi Everingham

Adalyn Morgan

Sophie Foy

Tammie Patterson

Mindy Davis

Holly Powell

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Linda Henry

Holly Powell

Kathy Edwards

Sadie Dietz

Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes
Linda Henry

Wendi Everingham

Sadie Dietz

Linda Henry



Stallions Grand and Reserve
SUPREME HALTER CHAMPION
Amateur Mares All Ages
Amateur Mares All Ages
Amateur Mares All Ages
Amateur Mares All Ages
Amateur Geldings All Ages
Amateur Geldings All Ages
Amateur Stallions All Ages
Amateur Stallions All Ages
Amateur Stallions All Ages

Amateur Stallions All Ages

Amateur Owner Halter Mares All Ages

Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages
Amateur Owner Halter Stallions All Ages
Amateur Owner Halter Geldings All Ages
Amateur Owner Halter Geldings All Ages

Amateur Owner Halter Geldings All Ages

Youth Mares All Ages

Youth Mares All Ages

Youth Mares All Ages

Youth Mares All Ages

Youth Geldings All Ages
Youth Geldings All Ages
Youth Geldings All Ages
Youth Geldings All Ages
Youth Geldings All Ages
Youth Geldings All Ages
North American Bred All Ages
North American Bred All Ages

RES | Dreaming of Dakar

CH

Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna

GV06155
GV07816

1/ SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299

2|SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

3|WR Sahara

4|Glorious Knight

1/SGV Tuxedo

2|SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
1 Dreaming of Dakar

2| Dreaming of an Oscar

3/RNG Kate's Comanche Moon

4|/Bandera Outlander

GV03438
GV03438
GV06221
GV06545
GV06246
GV06155
GV06554
GV03449
GV03490

1/ SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299

1 Dreaming of Dakar
2|Bandera Midsomer Fife
3/RNG Kate's Comanche Moon
1/SGV Tuxedo
2|Bandera Kilimanjaro
3|SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
1 RHRGV Crickets Song
2|SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
3/WR Sahara
4| Glorious Knight
1/SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
2|BWG Absolute by Cass
3/Bandera Tiger Moth
4|Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
5/IGH Let Freedom Ring

SGV Tuxedo
1/ Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna

2|Dreaming of an Oscar

GV06155
GV05443
GV03449
GV06545
GV06690
GV06246
GV07245
GV03438
GV03438
GV06221
GV06246
GV05265
GVv03418
GV03209
GVv08701
GV06545
GV07816
GV06554

Pam Hanes
Taylor Hanes
Pam Hanes
Chuck Hanes
Mindy Davis
Lara Atchison
Mindy Davis
Holly Powell
Pam Hanes
Chuck Hanes
Sadie Dietz
Dusti Percival
Holly Powell
Pam Hanes
Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz
Mindy Davis
Wendi Everingham
Holly Powell
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Tatum Atchison
Taylor Atchison
Taylor Atchison
Amelia Patterson
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Adalyn Morgan
Tatum Atchison
Taylor Hanes

Chuck Hanes

Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes
Linda Henry

Holly Powell

Barbara Williamson
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Linda Henry

Mindy Davis

Holly Powell

Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes
Linda Henry

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell

Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes
Wendi Everingham

Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis

Wendi Everingham

Holly Powell

Sage Smith

Barbara Williamson
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Linda Henry

Holly Powell

Tammie Patterson

Sage Smith

Tonyia Foy

Adalyn Morgan

Mindy Davis

Linda Henry

Linda Henry



North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

North American Bred All Ages

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Color - Solid or Blagdon

Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Youth Color - Patterned, Solid or Blagdon
Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Showmanship

Amateur Owner Showmanship

Amateur Owner Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship

Liberty All Ages

Liberty All Ages

Liberty All Ages

Liberty All Ages

SC

3
4
5

SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
SGV Tuxedo
BWG Absolute by Cass

GV03438
GV06545
GV05265

6/SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢GV05299

1
2
3
1

2
1
2
3

R W N RN RPN P

2
3
4

WR Sahara

SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
Glorious Knight

Bandera Outlander

RNG Kate's Comanche Moon
HSF Sapphires White Knight
Bandera Midsomer Fife
Lexlin's River of Honey
BWG Absolute by Cass
Troupadors Lord Liam
Lexlin's River of Honey
Troupadors Lord Liam

Triple R Ranch's Thor
Bandera Tiger Moth
Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
IGH Let Freedom Ring

SGV Tuxedo

Bandera Midsomer Fife
Bandera Kilimanjaro

SGV Tuxedo

RHRGYV Crickets Song
Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
BWG Absolute by Cass
BWG Absolute by Cass
Bandera Midsomer Fife
Westmoreland Tristan's Blue

JHF Mega Millions

GV03438
GV06246
GV06221
GV03490
GV03449
GV06262P
GV05443
GV02707
GV05265
GV10623
GV02707
GV10623
GV08364P
GVv03418
GV03209
GVv08701
GV06545
GV05443
GV06690
GV06545
GV07245
GV03209
GV05265
GV05265
GV05443
GV03209
GV07672P

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horse Barbara Williamson

Mindy Davis
Amelia Patterson

Ashlen Bressman

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Hors¢ Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses

Taylor Atchison
Sophie Foy

Dusti Percival
Sadie Dietz
Monica Grove
Jackie Rollins
Sadie Dietz
Amelia Patterson
Dusti Percival
Sadie Dietz

Dusti Percival
Amelia Patterson
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy

Adalyn Morgan
Mindy Davis
Wendi Everingham
Wendi Everingham
Mindy Davis

Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Amelia Patterson
Amelia Patterson
Wendi Everingham
Sophie Foy
Sophie Foy

Mindy Davis
Tammie Patterson

Holly Powell

Holly Powell

Linda Henry

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Kathy Edwards
Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz
Tammie Patterson
Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz
Tammie Patterson
Sage Smith
Tonyia Foy

Adalyn Morgan
Mindy Davis
Wendi Everingham
Wendi Everingham
Mindy Davis

Sage Smith
Tonyia Foy
Tammie Patterson
Tammie Patterson
Wendi Everingham
Tonyia Foy

Sophie Foy



Pleasure Driving

Pleasure Driving

Amateur Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Ladies Pleasure Driving

Gentlemans Pleasure Driving
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
Dressage Suitability Under Saddle
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Junior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse
English Pleasure W/T Senior Horse
Amateur Owner English Pleasure W/T
Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Youth English Pleasure W/T

Hunter Under Saddle W/T

Hunter Under Saddle W/T

Hunter Under Saddle W/T

Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C

1 Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
2|Dungarvan Flirtini GV09742P-H
1 Dungarvan Flirtini GV09742P-H
1/Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
2|Dungarvan Flirtini GV09742P-H
1/Dungarvan Flirtini GV09742P-H
1/ Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816
2|JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
3/Two To Tango GV06827

1 Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418

2|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomq GV05299

3|HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
4| Dreaming of an Oscar GV06554
1 Gypsy Dreams Big Kahuna GV07816
2/ Two To Tango GV06827
3/Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
4/IGH Let Freedom Ring GV08701
5/BWG Absolute by Cass GV05265
1 Dreaming of Dakar GV06155

2|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299

3|JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
4|Glorious Knight GV06221
1 Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
1/ RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
2|Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
3|IGH Let Freedom Ring GV08701
4/ BWG Absolute by Cass GV05265
1/Two To Tango GV06827
2|JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
3|Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
1/Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443

Sage Smith

Ashlen Bressman

Holly Powell

Sage Smith

Holly Powell

Kane Young

Taylor Hanes

Sophie Foy

Hanes Performance Horses
Sage Smith

Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Kane Young

Taylor Hanes

Kane Young

Jackie Rollins

Adalyn Morgan

Amelia Patterson

Taylor Hanes

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Kane Young

Wendi Everingham

Sage Smith

Sophie Foy

Adalyn Morgan

Amelia Patterson

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Jackie Rollins

Jackie Rollins

Sage Smith

Holly Powell

Holly Powell

Sage Smith

Holly Powell

Holly Powell

Linda Henry
Sophie Foy

Holly Powell

Sage Smith

Holly Powell

Kathy Edwards
Linda Henry

Linda Henry

Holly Powell
Wendi Everingham
Adalyn Morgan
Tammie Patterson
Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes
Holly Powell
Sophie Foy

Linda Henry
Wendi Everingham
Sage Smith
Tonyia Foy

Adalyn Morgan
Tammie Patterson
Holly Powell
Sophie Foy

Wendi Everingham

Wendi Everingham



Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C

Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C

Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C

Youth English Pleasure W/T/C

Youth English Pleasure W/T/C
English Pleasure W/T/C Junior Horse
Youth Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Youth Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Youth Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Youth Hunter Under Saddle W/T
Amateur English Pleasure W/T

Youth Hunter Under Saddle W/T/C
English Pleasure W/T/C Senior Horse
English Pleasure W/T/C Senior Horse
English Pleasure W/T/C Senior Horse
English Pleasure W/T/C Senior Horse
Youth English Equitation W/T

Youth English Equitation W/T

Youth English Equitation W/T

Youth English Equitation W/T

Youth English Equitation W/T/C
Amateur English Equitation W/T
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Jr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse

Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse

2|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomq GV05299

3|Dreaming of an Oscar
4 /HSF Sapphires White Knight
1/Bandera Tiger Moth

GV06554
GV06262P
GV03418

2|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecomq GV05299

1/ HSF Sapphires White Knight
1 RHRGV Crickets Song

2| Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
3|IGH Let Freedom Ring
4/BWG Absolute by Cass

1 Bandera Midsomer Fife

GV06262P
GV07245
GV03209
GV08701
GV05265
GV05443

1/SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299

1 Bandera Midsomer Fife
2| Dreaming of an Oscar

3|Bandera Tiger Moth

GV05443
GV06554
GV03418

4|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299

1/ Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
2|RHRGYV Crickets Song
3|IGH Let Freedom Ring
4/BWG Absolute by Cass

1 Bandera Tiger Moth
1/Bandera Midsomer Fife

1/ SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man
2/SGV Tuxedo

3|Bandera Kilimanjaro

4|I1GH Let Freedom Ring
5/Bandera Outlander
1/Dreaming of Dakar

2|SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
3|JHF Mega Millions

4 Lexlin's River of Honey

GV03209
GV07245
GV08701
GV05265
GV03418
GV05443
GV06246
GV06545
GV06690
GVv08701
GV03490
GV06155
GV03438
GV07672P
GV02707

Hanes Performance Horses

Kane Young
Monica Grove
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Monica Grove
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Adalyn Morgan
Amelia Patterson
Wendi Everingham
Sophie Foy
Jackie Rollins
Kane Young
Sage Smith
Sophie Foy
Sophie Foy
Sage Smith
Adalyn Morgan
Amelia Patterson
Sage Smith
Wendi Everingham
Kane Young
Taylor Hanes
Jackie Rollins
Adalyn Morgan
Sadie Dietz

Chuck Hanes

Hanes Performance Horses

Sophie Foy
Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell

Linda Henry

Kathy Edwards
Sage Smith

Holly Powell

Kathy Edwards
Sage Smith
Tonyia Foy

Adalyn Morgan
Tammie Patterson
Wendi Everingham
Holly Powell
Wendi Everingham
Linda Henry

Sage Smith

Holly Powell
Tonyia Foy

Sage Smith
Adalyn Morgan
Tammie Patterson
Sage Smith

Wendi Everingham
Holly Powell

Mindy Davis
Wendi Everingham
Adalyn Morgan
Sadie Dietz

Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes

Barbara Williamson
Sophie Foy
Sadie Dietz



Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J Sr Horse
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Owner Western Pleasure W/J
Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J

Youth Western Pleasure W/J/L

Youth Western Pleasure W/J/L
Western Pleasure W/J/L Jr Horse
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Amateur Western Pleasure W/J
Western Pleasure W/J/L Sr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J/L Sr Horse
Western Pleasure W/J/L Sr Horse
Youth Western Equitation W/J

Youth Western Equitation W/J

Youth Western Equitation W/J

Youth Western Equitation W/J

Youth Western Equitation W/J/L
Amateur Western Equitation W/J
Amateur Western Equitation W/J
Amateur Western Equitation W/J
Ranch Riding W/J

SC

SC

SC

5|Glorious Knight GV06221
WR Sahara GV03438
1 Dreaming of Dakar GV06155
2|SGV Tuxedo GV06545
3/Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
4|Lexlin's River of Honey GV02707
SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246
1 RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
2|IGH Let Freedom Ring GV08701
3|Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
4| Triple R Ranch's Thor GV08364P
1/SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299
2|Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
1 HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
1 Dreaming of Dakar GV06155
2|Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
3|Lexlin's River of Honey GV02707
4|SGV Tuxedo GV06545
SGV Maybe Lou's Little Big Man GV06246
1/Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
2|Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
3| Dreaming of an Oscar GV06554
1 RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
2|IGH Let Freedom Ring GVv08701
3|Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
4|Triple R Ranch's Thor GV08364P
1 Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
1/Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
2|Lexlin's River of Honey GV02707
3/SGV Tuxedo GV06545
1/JHF Mega Millions GV07672P

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Chuck Hanes
Mindy Davis
Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell

Sage Smith
Adalyn Morgan
Sophie Foy
Amelia Patterson
Sophie Foy

Sage Smith
Monica Grove
Chuck Hanes
Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis

Holly Powell
Jackie Rollins
Sage Smith

Taylor Hanes
Sage Smith
Adalyn Morgan
Sophie Foy
Amelia Patterson
Sage Smith

Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis
Sophie Foy

Linda Henry

Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses

Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes
Mindy Davis
Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell

Sage Smith
Adalyn Morgan
Tonyia Foy
Tammie Patterson
Holly Powell

Sage Smith

Kathy Edwards
Taylor Chuck and Pam Hanes
Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis

Holly Powell
Wendi Everingham
Sage Smith

Linda Henry

Sage Smith
Adalyn Morgan
Tonyia Foy
Tammie Patterson
Sage Smith

Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis
Sophie Foy



Ranch Riding W/J

Ranch Riding W/J

Youth Ranch Riding W/J
Youth Ranch Riding W/J
Youth Ranch Riding W/J
Amateur Ranch Riding W/J
Amateur Ranch Riding W/J
Ranch Riding W/J/L

Ranch Riding W/J/L

Ranch Riding W/J/L

Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L
Youth Ranch Riding W/J/L
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J

Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J
Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J

Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J

Youth Ranch Rail W/J
Youth Ranch Rail W/J
Youth Ranch Rail W/J
Youth Ranch Rail W/J
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L
Ranch Rail Pleasure W/J/L
Youth Ranch Rail W/J/L

SC

SC

SC
SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

2|Glorious Knight GV06221
3|Triple R Ranch's Thor GV08364P
1/ Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
2|RHRGYV Crickets Song GV07245
3| Triple R Ranch's Thor GV08364P
1/Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
SGV Tuxedo GV06545
1/ HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
2|Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Dreaming of an Oscar GV06554
1/ SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299
2|Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
1/JHF Mega Millions GV07672P
2|Bandera Outlander GV03490
3|Triple R Ranch's Thor GV08364P
SGV Tuxedo GV06545
Glorious Knight GV06221
IGH Let Freedom Ring GV08701
1/Bandera Midsomer Fife GV05443
2|Bandera Outlander GV03490
Lexlin's River of Honey GV02707
Bandera Kilimanjaro GV06690
1 RHRGV Crickets Song GV07245
2|Westmoreland Tristan's Blue GV03209
3|Triple R Ranch's Thor GV08364P
IGH Let Freedom Ring GV08701
1/ SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299
2|HSF Sapphires White Knight GV06262P
3|Bandera Tiger Moth GV03418
Dreaming of an Oscar GV06554

1/ SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299

Hanes Performance Horses
Amelia Patterson

Sophie Foy

Sage Smith

Amelia Patterson

Wendi Everingham

Mindy Davis

Monica Grove

Sage Smith

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Sage Smith

Sophie Foy

Sadie Dietz

Amelia Patterson

Hanes Performance Horses
Hanes Performance Horses
Adalyn Morgan

Wendi Everingham

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Wendi Everingham

Sage Smith

Sophie Foy

Amelia Patterson

Adalyn Morgan

Hanes Performance Horses
Monica Grove

Sage Smith

Hanes Performance Horses

Sophie Foy

Linda Henry
Tammie Patterson
Tonyia Foy

Sage Smith
Tammie Patterson
Wendi Everingham
Mindy Davis
Kathy Edwards
Sage Smith

Linda Henry

Holly Powell

Sage Smith
Sophie Foy

Sadie Dietz
Tammie Patterson
Mindy Davis
Linda Henry
Adalyn Morgan
Wendi Everingham
Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz
Wendi Everingham
Sage Smith
Tonyia Foy
Tammie Patterson
Adalyn Morgan
Holly Powell
Kathy Edwards
Sage Smith

Linda Henry

Holly Powell



Youth Ranch Rail W/J/L
Trail In Hand Jr Horse
Trail In Hand Jr Horse
Trail In Hand Jr Horse
Trail In Hand Jr Horse
Trail In Hand Jr Horse
Youth Trail In Hand
Youth Trail In Hand
Youth Trail In Hand
Youth Trail In Hand
Youth Trail In Hand
Youth Trail In Hand
Youth Trail In Hand
Youth Trail In Hand
Trail In Hand Sr Horse
Trail In Hand Sr Horse
Trail In Hand Sr Horse
Trail In Hand Sr Horse
Trail In Hand Sr Horse
Trail In Hand Sr Horse
Trail In Hand Sr Horse
Amateur Trail In Hand
Amateur Trail In Hand
Amateur Trail In Hand
Amateur Trail In Hand

Amateur Trail In Hand

Trail Under Saddle Jr Horse WT/WJ
Trail Under Saddle Jr Horse WT/WJ

Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ
Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ
Youth Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ

SC
SC

SC

2|Bandera Tiger Moth
1/SGV Tuxedo
2|HSF Sapphires White Knight
3|Bandera Outlander
BPF The Black Dolly Esperanza
RNG Kate's Comanche Moon
1/SGV Tuxedo
2|SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
3|Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
4|Glorious Knight
5/RHRGYV Crickets Song
6 Bandera Tiger Moth
BWG Absolute by Cass
Triple R Ranch's Thor
1 Glorious Knight
2|SGV Q's Miss Maybelline

GV03418
GV06545
GV06262P
GV03490
GV09890
GV03449
GV06545
GV03438
GV03209
GV06221
GV07245
GVv03418
GV05265
GV08364P
GV06221
GV03438

3|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of CastlecomqGV05299

4|Lexlin's River of Honey
5|JHF Mega Millions
6/ WR Sahara
Bandera Tiger Moth
1/ Glorious Knight
2|SGV Tuxedo
3/ Lexlin's River of Honey
RNG Kate's Comanche Moon
Bandera Outlander
1/SGV Tuxedo
2|Bandera Outlander
1/ Westmoreland Tristan's Blue
2|RHRGYV Crickets Song
Triple R Ranch's Thor

GV02707
GV07672P
GV03438
GV03418
GV06221
GV06545
GV02707
GV03449
GV03490
GV06545
GV03490
GV03209
GV07245
GV08364P

Sage Smith

Taylor Hanes

Monica Grove

Sadie Dietz

Hanes Performance Horses
Sadie Dietz

Taylor Atchison

Sophie Foy

Sophie Foy

Taylor Atchison

Sage Smith

Sage Smith

Amelia Patterson

Amelia Patterson

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Hanes Performance Horses
Sadie Dietz

Sophie Foy

Hanes Performance Horses
Sage Smith

Lara Atchison

Mindy Davis

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Hanes Performance Horses
Sadie Dietz

Sophie Foy

Sage Smith

Amelia Patterson

Sage Smith

Mindy Davis

Kathy Edwards
Sadie Dietz

Kim Osborne
Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis
Barbara Williamson
Tonyia Foy

Linda Henry

Sage Smith

Sage Smith
Tammie Patterson
Tammie Patterson
Linda Henry
Barbara Williamson
Holly Powell

Sadie Dietz

Sophie Foy
Shenandoah Gypsy Vanner Horses
Sage Smith

Linda Henry

Mindy Davis

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Mindy Davis

Sadie Dietz

Tonyia Foy

Sage Smith

Tammie Patterson



Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ
Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ
Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ
Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ
Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ
Trail Under Saddle Sr Horse WT/WJ
Youth Trail Under Saddle WTC/WJL
Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ
Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ
Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ
Amateur Trail Under Saddle WT/WJ
Trail All Ages WTC/WJL

Trail All Ages WTC/WJL

1/ SGV Q's Miss Maybelline
2|JHF Mega Millions

3/ Lexlin's River of Honey

GV03438
GV07672P
GV02707

4|SGV Maybelline's Onyx of Castlecom¢ GV05299

5/ Bandera Midsomer Fife
Glorious Knight

1 Bandera Tiger Moth

1/Bandera Midsomer Fife

2|SGV Tuxedo
Lexlin's River of Honey
Bandera Outlander

1 Bandera Tiger Moth

2|HSF Sapphires White Knight

GV05443
GV06221
GV03418
GV05443
GV06545
GV02707
GV03490
GVv03418
GV06262P

Hanes Performance Horses
Sophie Foy

Sadie Dietz

Hanes Performance Horses
Wendi Everingham

Hanes Performance Horses
Sage Smith

Wendi Everingham

Mindy Davis

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Sage Smith

Monica Grove

Barbara Williamson
Sophie Foy

Sadie Dietz

Holly Powell
Wendi Everingham
Linda Henry

Sage Smith

Wendi Everingham
Mindy Davis

Sadie Dietz

Sadie Dietz

Sage Smith

Kathy Edwards



